
Intensive English Program

Schedule 2020

Spring 1, 2020 Payment Deadline 3:30 P.M. 01/06/2020 Monday

1/20/ 2020 MLK Placement Test 9:30 A.M. H1127 01/06/2020 Monday

Orientation 1:30-3:30  Building G Lobby 01/10/2020 Friday

First Day of Class 9:00 A.M. 01/13/2020 Monday

Last Day of Class 03/06/2020 Friday

2 WEEKS OFF

Spring 2, 2020 Payment Deadline 3:30 P.M. 03/16/2020 Monday

4/6-4/10 Placement Test 9:30 A.M. H1127 03/16/2020 Monday

Spring Break Orientation 1:30-3:30  Building G Lobby 03/20/2020 Friday

First Day of Class 9:00 A.M. 03/23/2020 Monday

Last Day of Class 05/22/2020 Friday

2 WEEKS OFF

Summer 2020 Payment Deadline 3:30 P.M. 06/01/2020 Monday

7/6/2020 Placement Test 9:30 A.M. H1127 06/01/2020 Monday

Independence Day Orientation 1:30-3:30  Building G Lobby 06/05/2020 Friday

First Day of Class 9:00 A.M. 06/08/2020 Monday

Last Day of Class 07/30/2020 Thursday

2 WEEKS OFF

Fall 1, 2020 Payment Deadline 3:30 P.M. 08/10/2020 Monday

9/7/2020 Placement Test 9:30 A.M. H1127 08/10/2020 Monday

 Labor Day Orientation 1:30-3:30  Building G Lobby 08/14/2020 Friday

 10/06/2020 First Day of Class 8:30 A.M. 08/17/2020 Monday

Faculty Work-Day Last Day of Class 10/08/2020 Thursday

1 WEEK OFF

Fall 2, 2020 Payment Deadline 3:30 P.M. 10/12/2020 Monday

11/26-11/27/ 2020 Placement Test 9:30 A.M. H1127 10/12/2020 Monday

Thanksgiving Orientation 1:30-3:30  Building G Lobby 10/16/2020 Friday

First Day of Class 8:30 A.M. 10/19/2020 Monday

Last Day of Class 12/10/2020 Thursday




